
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 32 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR MASC 43 M3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:19:21

2 15 REGINALDO DOS REIS BENTO MASC 45 M4554 S . STÉDIO PRÀ CORPO 00:21:21

3 117 SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA MASC 30 M2534 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:21:24

4 97 RENATO MAEDA MASC 43 M3544 S . MAEDA SPORTS 00:21:44

5 58 FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA ARAUJO MASC 47 M4554 S . KOROAS 00:22:00

6 113 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA MASC 35 M3544 S . UNIMED/PERSONAL RUN 00:22:04

7 88 CAIO SATOSHI N. KONO MASC 16 M0024 S . . 00:22:34

8 24 DIEGO PEREIRA DE SOUZA MASC 30 M2534 S . AGS RUN 00:22:34

9 109 GUILHERME JOSE COELHO MASC 32 M2534 S . XTREME 00:22:41

10 16 DIRCEU LIMA MASC 49 M4554 S . . 00:22:54

11 84 MARCELO CAMPOS DAGRAVA OLIVEIRA MASC 25 M2534 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE / JUNINHO RUNNER 00:22:59

12 111 DYEIMES SILVA SOUZA MASC 30 M2534 S . . 00:23:09

13 101 JACQUELINE PEREIRA SEVERINO FEM 31 F2534 S . . 00:23:37

14 122 BRUNO JUVENTINO SILVA E SILVA FEM 28 M0024 S . . 00:23:38

15 92 SARAH LIMA RIBEIRO FEM 19 F0024 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:23:55

16 27 JOAO ARTHUR PELEGRINELLI THIRONE MASC 19 M0024 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:24:09

17 104 EDUARDO GOMES DA SILVA MASC 27 M2534 S . . 00:24:38

18 53 CLEITON MENELAU RIBEIRO MASC 32 M2534 S . EQUIPE NA‡A 00:24:41

19 20 ARTUR EDUARDO DE CASTRO MASC 33 M2534 S . STUDIO TR 10 00:24:46

20 105 VINICIUS BRAGA FACURE PORTUGAL MASC 26 M2534 S . XTREME 00:24:49

21 48 EDUARDO DE SOUSA FERREIRA MASC 29 M2534 S . . 00:24:51

22 39 LUIS ANTHERO RIBEIRO MASC 48 M4554 S . . 00:24:58

23 29 LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA MASC 35 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:25:27

24 31 JOSE CARLOS MENDES MASC 74 M6599 S . . 00:25:51

25 82 JOSE HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR MASC 36 M3544 S . ARAUNAH RUN 00:26:19

26 57 ALDO SERAFIM DA SILVA J£NIOR MASC 35 M3544 S . . 00:26:21

27 33 VINICIUS GALVAO RIBEIRO MASC 25 M2534 S . . 00:26:41

28 91 ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO FEM 49 F4554 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:26:43

29 46 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI FEM 25 F2534 S . . 00:26:44

30 87 LORENA FONTOURA CASTRO FEM 45 F4554 S . DLP 00:26:46

31 51 FERNANDA PADUA QUEIOZ MIZIARA FEM 38 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:26:49

32 99 LUANA RIBEIRO TERADA SILVEIRA FEM 33 F2534 S . AGS RUN 00:27:06

33 28 MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI FEM 51 F4554 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:27:17

34 52 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA MASC 42 M3544 S . RODRIGO 00:27:35

35 125 TRICIA BEATRIZ ROZA DE OLIVEIRA GOULART FEM 36 F3544 S . . 00:27:38

36 45 RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA MASC 41 M3544 S . . 00:27:38

37 116 DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA FEM 38 F3544 S . . 00:27:55

38 42 DRIELLY CRISTINA ALMEIDA DE FREITAS FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:27:56

39 80 GUILHERME DA SILVA KAPPEL MASC 28 M2534 S . SEM EQUIPE 00:27:57

40 67 DENISE VIANNA FEM 33 F2534 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:28:31

41 118 VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS FEM 39 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:28:32

42 85 MICHELLE DE CASSIA ALMEIDA BORGES FEM 36 F3544 S . LOUCOS POR MEDALHA/PERSONAL RUN 00:28:32
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43 44 ALEXANDRE GARCIA FERNANDES MASC 45 M4554 S . NOLLIE STREET WEAR 00:28:33

44 60 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR FEM 56 F5564 S . ACRU 00:28:35

45 22 VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS MASC 63 M5564 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:28:46

46 100 TIBIRICA DE FREITAS NETO MASC 45 M4554 S . CATIVEIRO RUN 00:28:52

47 3 ALINE ARANTES ARAUJO FEM 27 F2534 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:28:53

48 4 ROBERTO FILIPE SANTOS BORGES MASC 27 M2534 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:28:53

49 74 ALEX ALVES DA SILVA MASC 44 M3544 S . ACRU UBERABA 00:29:04

50 94 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA FEM 36 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:29:05

51 12 GUILHERME MACIEL DE ALMEIDA MASC 32 M2534 S . . 00:29:25

52 26 MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA MASC 50 M4554 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:29:34

53 110 FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA MASC 14 M0024 S . XTREME 00:29:44

54 8 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA MASC 38 M3544 S . CLODOALDO 00:29:45

55 73 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:29:48

56 86 ANDRESSA APARECIDA SANTOS FEM 32 F2534 S . XTREME 00:29:49

57 126 ANTONIO RAMON SANCHES MASC 54 M4554 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:29:58

58 106 JOSE OLAVO BORGES MENDES JUNIOR MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:30:01

59 17 JESSICA FERREIRA VIEIRA FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:30:05

60 21 CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI FEM 33 F2534 S . . 00:30:06

61 102 THIAGO OLIVEIRA FERRAZ MASC 36 M3544 S . TEAM ZECA FEIRA 00:30:10

62 1 EDUARDO JOSE DE MORAIS MASC 41 M3544 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:30:11

63 41 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL FEM 45 F4554 S . VIDA SA£DE 00:30:28

64 103 LIDIANY GODOY FEM 38 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:30:34

65 43 ROCHELLE GUTIERREZ BAZAGA FEM 30 F2534 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:30:37

66 112 LARA BARROS CECILIO MENDES FEM 41 F3544 S . PERSONALRUN 00:30:58

67 50 TAISE FERNANDA DA COSTA AZEVEDO BARROS FEM 36 F3544 S . . 00:31:06

68 23 DELVA APARECIDA CARVALHO FEM 56 F5564 S . . 00:31:12

69 69 JULIANA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA BORGES SALGE FEM 33 F2534 S . LOUCOS POR MEDALHA/PERSONAL RUN 00:31:20

70 114 BALTAZAR CARONI MASC 31 M2534 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:31:32

71 108 JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES MASC 55 M5564 S . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:31:36

72 54 CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO MASC 52 M4554 S . RAPOSO 00:31:37

73 98 LETICIA NUNES TORRES FEM 22 F0024 S . AGS RUN 00:31:38

74 37 BRUNA GALVAO RIBEIRO FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:31:45

75 77 EVERTON JOSE LUIS DA SILVA MASC 37 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:31:58

76 72 ADAIR DE SOUZA BESSA MASC 27 M2534 S . . 00:32:03

77 115 PAULO LEONARDO VELELO CARDOSO MASC 44 M3544 S . TEAM FERNANDES 00:32:04

78 121 SANTHIAGO MENDES MASC 18 M0024 S . . 00:32:04

79 34 JULLIANA LIMA FELICE FEM 31 F2534 S . . 00:32:09

80 107 MARIA ABADIA GONCALVES SOUZA FEM 49 F4554 S . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:32:10

81 66 MINELE BATISTA FEM 42 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:32:11

82 38 V¡TOR GALVAO RIBEIRO MASC 21 M0024 S . . 00:32:21

83 65 ANDERSON CONTARIN MASC 48 M4554 S . . 00:32:48

84 55 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES MASC 46 M4554 S . . 00:32:50

85 95 JANAINE ALEXANDRINA DE SOUZA PERES FEM 39 F3544 S . . 00:33:25

86 96 EDUARDO PERES MASC 39 M3544 S . . 00:33:25

87 56 ELIZABETH GOFERT FEM 55 F5564 S . CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 00:33:34



88 128 JOSÉ RICARDO DE LIMA MASC 40 M3544 S . . 00:33:39

89 78 JOAQUIM PEREIRA PAES MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:33:48

90 62 JACKSON MARQUES DA SILVA JR MASC 38 M3544 S . . 00:34:10

91 127 YAGO FERREIRA SILVA MASC 26 M2534 S . . 00:34:22

92 30 BENEDITO SERGIO DA SILVA MASC 66 M6599 S . . 00:34:36

93 40 VINICIUS ALEXANDRE TELES ARRUDA MASC 19 M0024 S . . 00:34:52

94 90 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN MASC 59 M5564 S . ACRU 00:34:56

95 11 PAULA VENDRAMINI FARIA FEM 34 F2534 S . FERNANDA BATISTA PERSONAL 00:34:59

96 89 BRENO CASTRO MASC 44 M3544 S . DLP 00:35:22

97 13 ADRIANO T. LOURENCO MASC 39 M3544 S . TREMENDÆO 00:35:28

98 124 JULIANA SARMENTO DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA FEM 43 F3544 S . . 00:35:34

99 75 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA MASC 37 M3544 S . ACRU 00:35:36

100 35 NELSON RIBEIRO FILHO MASC 54 M4554 S . . 00:36:11

101 36 NUBIA GALVAO RIBEIRO FEM 52 F4554 S . . 00:36:11

102 64 FREDERICO BARROS FIGUEIREDO MASC 25 M2534 S . . 00:36:47

103 25 ANA MARIA ALVES DE SOUSA FEM 45 F4554 S . ACRU 00:36:51

104 81 RITA TEREZA CUNHA PAES FEM 48 F4554 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:37:30

105 79 WANDEL WASHINGTON DE PAULA MASC 61 M5564 S . EU 00:38:13

106 83 CRISTIANA DOS REIS SANTANA FEM 36 F3544 S . ARAUNAH RUN 00:38:24

107 2 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO FEM 57 F5564 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:39:08

108 93 SABRINA LIMA RIBEIRO FEM 16 F0024 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:39:09

109 76 CAROLINA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA COSTA FEM 36 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:39:09

110 14 ANDREIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES FEM 43 F3544 S . . 00:39:22

111 119 MARIA CECILIA DE MELO LASMAR FEM 59 F5564 S . . 00:40:10

112 5 LEVI BRAZ DE ARAUJO JUNIOR MASC 55 M5564 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:40:22

113 10 LAURA CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA COSTA FEM 30 F2534 S . . 00:40:23

114 9 CARLOS MATHEUS DE SOUZA MASC 32 M2534 S . . 00:40:23

115 70 ROBERTA VILELA JUNQUEIRA FEM 47 F4554 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:40:37

116 68 THIAGO DOS REIS PRADO MASC 31 M2534 S . . 00:41:07

117 71 ELISEU DE SOUZA NETO MASC 17 M0024 S . . 00:43:18

118 61 DANIELA CORREA DE ARAUJO FEM 23 F0024 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:46:32

119 59 SIMONE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA FEM 39 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:46:32

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 32 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR MASC 43 M3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:19:21

2 15 REGINALDO DOS REIS BENTO MASC 45 M4554 S . STÉDIO PRÀ CORPO 00:21:21

3 117 SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA MASC 30 M2534 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:21:24

4 97 RENATO MAEDA MASC 43 M3544 S . MAEDA SPORTS 00:21:44

5 58 FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA ARAUJO MASC 47 M4554 S . KOROAS 00:22:00

6 113 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA MASC 35 M3544 S . UNIMED/PERSONAL RUN 00:22:04

7 88 CAIO SATOSHI N. KONO MASC 16 M0024 S . . 00:22:34

8 24 DIEGO PEREIRA DE SOUZA MASC 30 M2534 S . AGS RUN 00:22:34

9 109 GUILHERME JOSE COELHO MASC 32 M2534 S . XTREME 00:22:41

10 16 DIRCEU LIMA MASC 49 M4554 S . . 00:22:54

5KM MASC



11 84 MARCELO CAMPOS DAGRAVA OLIVEIRA MASC 25 M2534 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE / JUNINHO RUNNER 00:22:59

12 111 DYEIMES SILVA SOUZA MASC 30 M2534 S . . 00:23:09

13 122 BRUNO JUVENTINO SILVA E SILVA MASC 28 M0024 S . . 00:23:38

14 27 JOAO ARTHUR PELEGRINELLI THIRONE MASC 19 M0024 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:24:09

15 104 EDUARDO GOMES DA SILVA MASC 27 M2534 S . . 00:24:38

16 53 CLEITON MENELAU RIBEIRO MASC 32 M2534 S . EQUIPE NA‡A 00:24:41

17 20 ARTUR EDUARDO DE CASTRO MASC 33 M2534 S . STUDIO TR 10 00:24:46

18 105 VINICIUS BRAGA FACURE PORTUGAL MASC 26 M2534 S . XTREME 00:24:49

19 48 EDUARDO DE SOUSA FERREIRA MASC 29 M2534 S . . 00:24:51

20 39 LUIS ANTHERO RIBEIRO MASC 48 M4554 S . . 00:24:58

21 29 LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA MASC 35 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:25:27

22 31 JOSE CARLOS MENDES MASC 74 M6599 S . . 00:25:51

23 82 JOSE HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR MASC 36 M3544 S . ARAUNAH RUN 00:26:19

24 57 ALDO SERAFIM DA SILVA J£NIOR MASC 35 M3544 S . . 00:26:21

25 33 VINICIUS GALVAO RIBEIRO MASC 25 M2534 S . . 00:26:41

26 52 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA MASC 42 M3544 S . RODRIGO 00:27:35

27 45 RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA MASC 41 M3544 S . . 00:27:38

28 80 GUILHERME DA SILVA KAPPEL MASC 28 M2534 S . SEM EQUIPE 00:27:57

29 44 ALEXANDRE GARCIA FERNANDES MASC 45 M4554 S . NOLLIE STREET WEAR 00:28:33

30 22 VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS MASC 63 M5564 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:28:46

31 100 TIBIRICA DE FREITAS NETO MASC 45 M4554 S . CATIVEIRO RUN 00:28:52

32 4 ROBERTO FILIPE SANTOS BORGES MASC 27 M2534 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:28:53

33 74 ALEX ALVES DA SILVA MASC 44 M3544 S . ACRU UBERABA 00:29:04

34 12 GUILHERME MACIEL DE ALMEIDA MASC 32 M2534 S . . 00:29:25

35 26 MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA MASC 50 M4554 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:29:34

36 110 FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA MASC 14 M0024 S . XTREME 00:29:44

37 8 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA MASC 38 M3544 S . CLODOALDO 00:29:45

38 73 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:29:48

39 126 ANTONIO RAMON SANCHES MASC 54 M4554 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:29:58

40 106 JOSE OLAVO BORGES MENDES JUNIOR MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:30:01

41 102 THIAGO OLIVEIRA FERRAZ MASC 36 M3544 S . TEAM ZECA FEIRA 00:30:10

42 1 EDUARDO JOSE DE MORAIS MASC 41 M3544 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:30:11

43 114 BALTAZAR CARONI MASC 31 M2534 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:31:32

44 108 JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES MASC 55 M5564 S . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:31:36

45 54 CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO MASC 52 M4554 S . RAPOSO 00:31:37

46 77 EVERTON JOSE LUIS DA SILVA MASC 37 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:31:58

47 72 ADAIR DE SOUZA BESSA MASC 27 M2534 S . . 00:32:03

48 115 PAULO LEONARDO VELELO CARDOSO MASC 44 M3544 S . TEAM FERNANDES 00:32:04

49 121 SANTHIAGO MENDES MASC 18 M0024 S . . 00:32:04

50 38 V¡TOR GALVAO RIBEIRO MASC 21 M0024 S . . 00:32:21

51 65 ANDERSON CONTARIN MASC 48 M4554 S . . 00:32:48

52 55 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES MASC 46 M4554 S . . 00:32:50

53 96 EDUARDO PERES MASC 39 M3544 S . . 00:33:25

54 128 JOSÉ RICARDO DE LIMA MASC 40 M3544 S . . 00:33:39

55 78 JOAQUIM PEREIRA PAES MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:33:48



56 62 JACKSON MARQUES DA SILVA JR MASC 38 M3544 S . . 00:34:10

57 127 YAGO FERREIRA SILVA MASC 26 M2534 S . . 00:34:22

58 30 BENEDITO SERGIO DA SILVA MASC 66 M6599 S . . 00:34:36

59 40 VINICIUS ALEXANDRE TELES ARRUDA MASC 19 M0024 S . . 00:34:52

60 90 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN MASC 59 M5564 S . ACRU 00:34:56

61 89 BRENO CASTRO MASC 44 M3544 S . DLP 00:35:22

62 13 ADRIANO T. LOURENCO MASC 39 M3544 S . TREMENDÆO 00:35:28

63 75 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA MASC 37 M3544 S . ACRU 00:35:36

64 35 NELSON RIBEIRO FILHO MASC 54 M4554 S . . 00:36:11

65 64 FREDERICO BARROS FIGUEIREDO MASC 25 M2534 S . . 00:36:47

66 79 WANDEL WASHINGTON DE PAULA MASC 61 M5564 S . EU 00:38:13

67 5 LEVI BRAZ DE ARAUJO JUNIOR MASC 55 M5564 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:40:22

68 9 CARLOS MATHEUS DE SOUZA MASC 32 M2534 S . . 00:40:23

69 68 THIAGO DOS REIS PRADO MASC 31 M2534 S . . 00:41:07

70 71 ELISEU DE SOUZA NETO MASC 17 M0024 S . . 00:43:18

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 101 JACQUELINE PEREIRA SEVERINO FEM 31 F2534 S . . 00:23:37

2 92 SARAH LIMA RIBEIRO FEM 19 F0024 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:23:55

3 91 ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO FEM 49 F4554 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:26:43

4 46 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI FEM 25 F2534 S . . 00:26:44

5 87 LORENA FONTOURA CASTRO FEM 45 F4554 S . DLP 00:26:46

6 51 FERNANDA PADUA QUEIOZ MIZIARA FEM 38 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:26:49

7 99 LUANA RIBEIRO TERADA SILVEIRA FEM 33 F2534 S . AGS RUN 00:27:06

8 28 MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI FEM 51 F4554 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:27:17

9 125 TRICIA BEATRIZ ROZA DE OLIVEIRA GOULART FEM 36 F3544 S . . 00:27:38

10 116 DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA FEM 38 F3544 S . . 00:27:55

11 42 DRIELLY CRISTINA ALMEIDA DE FREITAS FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:27:56

12 67 DENISE VIANNA FEM 33 F2534 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:28:31

13 118 VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS FEM 39 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:28:32

14 85 MICHELLE DE CASSIA ALMEIDA BORGES FEM 36 F3544 S . LOUCOS POR MEDALHA/PERSONAL RUN 00:28:32

15 60 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR FEM 56 F5564 S . ACRU 00:28:35

16 3 ALINE ARANTES ARAUJO FEM 27 F2534 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:28:53

17 94 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA FEM 36 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:29:05

18 86 ANDRESSA APARECIDA SANTOS FEM 32 F2534 S . XTREME 00:29:49

19 17 JESSICA FERREIRA VIEIRA FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:30:05

20 21 CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI FEM 33 F2534 S . . 00:30:06

21 41 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL FEM 45 F4554 S . VIDA SA£DE 00:30:28

22 103 LIDIANY GODOY FEM 38 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:30:34

23 43 ROCHELLE GUTIERREZ BAZAGA FEM 30 F2534 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:30:37

24 112 LARA BARROS CECILIO MENDES FEM 41 F3544 S . PERSONALRUN 00:30:58

25 50 TAISE FERNANDA DA COSTA AZEVEDO BARROS FEM 36 F3544 S . . 00:31:06

26 23 DELVA APARECIDA CARVALHO FEM 56 F5564 S . . 00:31:12

27 69 JULIANA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA BORGES SALGE FEM 33 F2534 S . LOUCOS POR MEDALHA/PERSONAL RUN 00:31:20

5KM FEM



28 98 LETICIA NUNES TORRES FEM 22 F0024 S . AGS RUN 00:31:38

29 37 BRUNA GALVAO RIBEIRO FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:31:45

30 34 JULLIANA LIMA FELICE FEM 31 F2534 S . . 00:32:09

31 107 MARIA ABADIA GONCALVES SOUZA FEM 49 F4554 S . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:32:10

32 66 MINELE BATISTA FEM 42 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:32:11

33 95 JANAINE ALEXANDRINA DE SOUZA PERES FEM 39 F3544 S . . 00:33:25

34 56 ELIZABETH GOFERT FEM 55 F5564 S . CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 00:33:34

35 11 PAULA VENDRAMINI FARIA FEM 34 F2534 S . FERNANDA BATISTA PERSONAL 00:34:59

36 124 JULIANA SARMENTO DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA FEM 43 F3544 S . . 00:35:34

37 36 NUBIA GALVAO RIBEIRO FEM 52 F4554 S . . 00:36:11

38 25 ANA MARIA ALVES DE SOUSA FEM 45 F4554 S . ACRU 00:36:51

39 81 RITA TEREZA CUNHA PAES FEM 48 F4554 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:37:30

40 83 CRISTIANA DOS REIS SANTANA FEM 36 F3544 S . ARAUNAH RUN 00:38:24

41 2 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO FEM 57 F5564 S. STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:39:08

42 76 CAROLINA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA COSTA FEM 36 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:39:09

43 93 SABRINA LIMA RIBEIRO FEM 16 F0024 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:39:09

44 14 ANDREIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES FEM 43 F3544 S . . 00:39:22

45 119 MARIA CECILIA DE MELO LASMAR FEM 59 F5564 S . . 00:40:10

46 10 LAURA CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA COSTA FEM 30 F2534 S . . 00:40:23

47 70 ROBERTA VILELA JUNQUEIRA FEM 47 F4554 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:40:37

48 59 SIMONE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA FEM 39 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:46:32

49 61 DANIELA CORREA DE ARAUJO FEM 23 F0024 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:46:32

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 88 CAIO SATOSHI N. KONO MASC 16 M0024 S . . 00:22:34

2 122 BRUNO JUVENTINO SILVA E SILVA MASC 28 M0024 S . . 00:23:38

3 27 JOAO ARTHUR PELEGRINELLI THIRONE MASC 19 M0024 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:24:09

4 110 FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA MASC 14 M0024 S . XTREME 00:29:44

5 121 SANTHIAGO MENDES MASC 18 M0024 S . . 00:32:04

6 38 V¡TOR GALVAO RIBEIRO MASC 21 M0024 S . . 00:32:21

7 40 VINICIUS ALEXANDRE TELES ARRUDA MASC 19 M0024 S . . 00:34:52

8 71 ELISEU DE SOUZA NETO MASC 17 M0024 S . . 00:43:18

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 24 DIEGO PEREIRA DE SOUZA MASC 30 M2534 S . AGS RUN 00:22:34

2 109 GUILHERME JOSE COELHO MASC 32 M2534 S . XTREME 00:22:41

3 84 MARCELO CAMPOS DAGRAVA OLIVEIRA MASC 25 M2534 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE / JUNINHO RUNNER 00:22:59

4 111 DYEIMES SILVA SOUZA MASC 30 M2534 S . . 00:23:09

5 104 EDUARDO GOMES DA SILVA MASC 27 M2534 S . . 00:24:38

6 53 CLEITON MENELAU RIBEIRO MASC 32 M2534 S . EQUIPE NA‡A 00:24:41

7 20 ARTUR EDUARDO DE CASTRO MASC 33 M2534 S . STUDIO TR 10 00:24:46

8 105 VINICIUS BRAGA FACURE PORTUGAL MASC 26 M2534 S . XTREME 00:24:49

M2534

FAIXA ETÁRIA - MASCULINO

M0024



9 48 EDUARDO DE SOUSA FERREIRA MASC 29 M2534 S . . 00:24:51

10 33 VINICIUS GALVAO RIBEIRO MASC 25 M2534 S . . 00:26:41

11 80 GUILHERME DA SILVA KAPPEL MASC 28 M2534 S . SEM EQUIPE 00:27:57

12 4 ROBERTO FILIPE SANTOS BORGES MASC 27 M2534 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:28:53

13 12 GUILHERME MACIEL DE ALMEIDA MASC 32 M2534 S . . 00:29:25

14 114 BALTAZAR CARONI MASC 31 M2534 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:31:32

15 72 ADAIR DE SOUZA BESSA MASC 27 M2534 S . . 00:32:03

16 127 YAGO FERREIRA SILVA MASC 26 M2534 S . . 00:34:22

17 64 FREDERICO BARROS FIGUEIREDO MASC 25 M2534 S . . 00:36:47

18 9 CARLOS MATHEUS DE SOUZA MASC 32 M2534 S . . 00:40:23

19 68 THIAGO DOS REIS PRADO MASC 31 M2534 S . . 00:41:07

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 113 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA MASC 35 M3544 S . UNIMED/PERSONAL RUN 00:22:04

2 29 LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA MASC 35 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:25:27

3 82 JOSE HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR MASC 36 M3544 S . ARAUNAH RUN 00:26:19

4 57 ALDO SERAFIM DA SILVA J£NIOR MASC 35 M3544 S . . 00:26:21

5 52 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA MASC 42 M3544 S . RODRIGO 00:27:35

6 45 RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA MASC 41 M3544 S . . 00:27:38

7 74 ALEX ALVES DA SILVA MASC 44 M3544 S . ACRU UBERABA 00:29:04

8 8 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA MASC 38 M3544 S . CLODOALDO 00:29:45

9 73 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:29:48

10 106 JOSE OLAVO BORGES MENDES JUNIOR MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:30:01

11 102 THIAGO OLIVEIRA FERRAZ MASC 36 M3544 S . TEAM ZECA FEIRA 00:30:10

12 1 EDUARDO JOSE DE MORAIS MASC 41 M3544 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:30:11

13 77 EVERTON JOSE LUIS DA SILVA MASC 37 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:31:58

14 115 PAULO LEONARDO VELELO CARDOSO MASC 44 M3544 S . TEAM FERNANDES 00:32:04

15 96 EDUARDO PERES MASC 39 M3544 S . . 00:33:25

16 128 JOSÉ RICARDO DE LIMA MASC 40 M3544 S . . 00:33:39

17 78 JOAQUIM PEREIRA PAES MASC 44 M3544 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:33:48

18 62 JACKSON MARQUES DA SILVA JR MASC 38 M3544 S . . 00:34:10

19 89 BRENO CASTRO MASC 44 M3544 S . DLP 00:35:22

20 13 ADRIANO T. LOURENCO MASC 39 M3544 S . TREMENDÆO 00:35:28

21 75 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA MASC 37 M3544 S . ACRU 00:35:36

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 16 DIRCEU LIMA MASC 49 M4554 S . . 00:22:54

2 39 LUIS ANTHERO RIBEIRO MASC 48 M4554 S . . 00:24:58

3 44 ALEXANDRE GARCIA FERNANDES MASC 45 M4554 S . NOLLIE STREET WEAR 00:28:33

4 100 TIBIRICA DE FREITAS NETO MASC 45 M4554 S . CATIVEIRO RUN 00:28:52

5 26 MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA MASC 50 M4554 S . TEAM TORNADO 00:29:34

6 126 ANTONIO RAMON SANCHES MASC 54 M4554 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:29:58

7 54 CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO MASC 52 M4554 S . RAPOSO 00:31:37

M3544

M4554



8 65 ANDERSON CONTARIN MASC 48 M4554 S . . 00:32:48

9 55 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES MASC 46 M4554 S . . 00:32:50

10 35 NELSON RIBEIRO FILHO MASC 54 M4554 S . . 00:36:11

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 22 VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS MASC 63 M5564 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:28:46

2 108 JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES MASC 55 M5564 S . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:31:36

3 90 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN MASC 59 M5564 S . ACRU 00:34:56

4 79 WANDEL WASHINGTON DE PAULA MASC 61 M5564 S . EU 00:38:13

5 5 LEVI BRAZ DE ARAUJO JUNIOR MASC 55 M5564 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:40:22

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 31 JOSE CARLOS MENDES MASC 74 M6599 S . . 00:25:51

2 30 BENEDITO SERGIO DA SILVA MASC 66 M6599 S . . 00:34:36

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 98 LETICIA NUNES TORRES FEM 22 F0024 S . AGS RUN 00:31:38

2 93 SABRINA LIMA RIBEIRO FEM 16 F0024 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:39:09

3 61 DANIELA CORREA DE ARAUJO FEM 23 F0024 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:46:32

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 99 LUANA RIBEIRO TERADA SILVEIRA FEM 33 F2534 S . AGS RUN 00:27:06

2 42 DRIELLY CRISTINA ALMEIDA DE FREITAS FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:27:56

3 67 DENISE VIANNA FEM 33 F2534 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:28:31

4 3 ALINE ARANTES ARAUJO FEM 27 F2534 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:28:53

5 86 ANDRESSA APARECIDA SANTOS FEM 32 F2534 S . XTREME 00:29:49

6 17 JESSICA FERREIRA VIEIRA FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:30:05

7 21 CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI FEM 33 F2534 S . . 00:30:06

8 43 ROCHELLE GUTIERREZ BAZAGA FEM 30 F2534 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:30:37

9 69 JULIANA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA BORGES SALGE FEM 33 F2534 S. LOUCOS POR MEDALHA/PERSONAL RUN 00:31:20

10 37 BRUNA GALVAO RIBEIRO FEM 28 F2534 S . . 00:31:45

11 34 JULLIANA LIMA FELICE FEM 31 F2534 S . . 00:32:09

12 11 PAULA VENDRAMINI FARIA FEM 34 F2534 S . FERNANDA BATISTA PERSONAL 00:34:59

13 10 LAURA CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA COSTA FEM 30 F2534 S . . 00:40:23

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 51 FERNANDA PADUA QUEIOZ MIZIARA FEM 38 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:26:49

2 125 TRICIA BEATRIZ ROZA DE OLIVEIRA GOULART FEM 36 F3544 S . . 00:27:38

3 116 DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA FEM 38 F3544 S . . 00:27:55

F3544

M5564

M6599

F0024

F2534

FAIXA ETÁRIA - FEMININO



4 118 VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS FEM 39 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:28:32

5 85 MICHELLE DE CASSIA ALMEIDA BORGES FEM 36 F3544 S . LOUCOS POR MEDALHA/PERSONAL RUN 00:28:32

6 94 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA FEM 36 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:29:05

7 103 LIDIANY GODOY FEM 38 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:30:34

8 112 LARA BARROS CECILIO MENDES FEM 41 F3544 S . PERSONALRUN 00:30:58

9 50 TAISE FERNANDA DA COSTA AZEVEDO BARROS FEM 36 F3544 S . . 00:31:06

10 66 MINELE BATISTA FEM 42 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:32:11

11 95 JANAINE ALEXANDRINA DE SOUZA PERES FEM 39 F3544 S . . 00:33:25

12 124 JULIANA SARMENTO DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA FEM 43 F3544 S . . 00:35:34

13 83 CRISTIANA DOS REIS SANTANA FEM 36 F3544 S . ARAUNAH RUN 00:38:24

14 76 CAROLINA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA COSTA FEM 36 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:39:09

15 14 ANDREIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES FEM 43 F3544 S . . 00:39:22

16 59 SIMONE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA FEM 39 F3544 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SA£DE 00:46:32

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 28 MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI FEM 51 F4554 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:27:17

2 41 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL FEM 45 F4554 S . VIDA SA£DE 00:30:28

3 107 MARIA ABADIA GONCALVES SOUZA FEM 49 F4554 S . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:32:10

4 36 NUBIA GALVAO RIBEIRO FEM 52 F4554 S . . 00:36:11

5 25 ANA MARIA ALVES DE SOUSA FEM 45 F4554 S . ACRU 00:36:51

6 81 RITA TEREZA CUNHA PAES FEM 48 F4554 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:37:30

7 70 ROBERTA VILELA JUNQUEIRA FEM 47 F4554 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 00:40:37

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 60 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR FEM 56 F5564 S . ACRU 00:28:35

2 23 DELVA APARECIDA CARVALHO FEM 56 F5564 S . . 00:31:12

3 56 ELIZABETH GOFERT FEM 55 F5564 S . CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 00:33:34

4 2 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO FEM 57 F5564 S . STUDIO PR¢ CORPO 00:39:08

5 119 MARIA CECILIA DE MELO LASMAR FEM 59 F5564 S . . 00:40:10

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

F4554

F5564

F6599


